Distributor of Intersil : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ISL9111AEH30Z-T7A - IC REG BOOST 3V 0.8A SYNC SOT23
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Intersil Intersil
ISL9111AEH30Z-T7AISL9111AEH30Z-T7A

ISL9111, ISL9111A
5 FN7602.4
June 4, 2012
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2, 3)
PART
MARKING
(Note 4) VOUT (V)
TEMP RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL9111EH30Z-T GAKA 3.0 -20 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064
ISL9111EH30Z-T7A GAKA 3.0 -20 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064
ISL9111EH33Z-T GALA 3.3 -20 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064
ISL9111EH33Z-T7A GALA 3.3 -20 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064
ISL9111EH50Z-T GAMA 5.0 -20 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064
ISL9111EH50Z-T7A GAMA 5.0 -20 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064
ISL9111EHADJZ-T GARA Adjustable -20 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064
ISL9111EHADJZ-T7A GARA Adjustable -20 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064
ISL9111AEH30Z-T GBAA 3.0 -20 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064
ISL9111AEH30Z-T7A GBAA 3.0 -20 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064
ISL9111AEH33Z-T GBAB 3.3 -20 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064
ISL9111AEH33Z-T7A GBAB 3.3 -20 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064
ISL9111AEH50Z-T GBAC 5.0 -20 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064
ISL9111AEH50Z-T7A GBAC 5.0 -20 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064
ISL9111AEHADJZ-T GBAD Adjustable -20 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064
ISL9111AEHADJZ-T7A GBAD Adjustable -20 to +85 6 Ld SOT-23 P6.064
ISL9111H30EV1Z Evaluation Board for ISL9111EH30Z
ISL9111H33EV1Z Evaluation Board for ISL9111EH33Z
ISL9111H50EV1Z Evaluation Board for ISL9111EH50Z
ISL9111HADJEV1Z Evaluation Board for ISL9111EHADJZ
ISL9111AH30-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9111AH30Z
ISL9111AH33-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9111AH33Z
ISL9111AH50-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9111AH50Z
ISL9111AHADJ-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9111AEHADJZ
NOTES:
1. Please refer to Tech Brief TB347 for details on reel specifications.
2. These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets, molding compounds/die attach materials, and 100% matte
tin plate plus anneal (e3 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations). Intersil
Pb-free products are MSL classified at Pb-free peak reflow temperatures that meet or exceed the Pb-free requirements of IPC/JEDEC J STD-020.
3. For Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL), please see device information page for ISL9111, ISL9111A. For more information on MSL please see Tech Brief
TB363.
4. The part marking is located on the bottom of the part.
                             6 / 16                             6 / 16
Distributor of Intersil : Excellent Integrated System Limited